

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 2680 of 2022

Dharamveer Singh Dhruw **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & Ors

17.02.2023	Mr. Abhishek Pandey, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Vaibhav Singh, PL for the respondent -State. List the matter in week commencing from 19th of June, 2023. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge

J/-